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UISP APS
Settore di Attivita Pattinaggio

TROFEO NAZIONALE
OBBLIGATORI UISP

per tutte le categorie

1° TROFEO DEBUTTANTI
OBBLIGATORI UISP

per tutte le categorie debuttanti

ELENCO ISCRITTI

OBB-MA-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI UISP (17-18)
OBB-FE-MASTER (19-99)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-MA-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI (14-14)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-MA-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-MA-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-MA-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)

BO11
BO11
BO11
BO11
BO18
BO18
BO18
BO18
BO18
BO18
BO18
BO18
BO22
BO22
BO22
BO22
BO22
BO22
BO22
BO22
BO22
BO22
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24
BO24

P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA A.S.D.
P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA A.S.D.
P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA A.S.D.
P.F. PROGRESSO FONTANA A.S.D.

POL.ORIZON BO
POL.ORIZON BO
POL.ORIZON BO
POL.ORIZON BO
POL.ORIZON BO
POL.ORIZON BO
POL.ORIZON BO
POL.ORIZON BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
U.P. CALDERARA BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO
MAGIC ROLLER BO

EPOUPA MENGOU SCHON
CINI ELISA

ATTI ERIKA

LENTI LUCREZIA
DONATO ALICE
BALARDI ARIANNA
DEIOLA ELEONORA
CROTTI GUIA
URSICINO MARTINA
SEU EMMA

MUNNO NICOLE
CRISARI MARTINA
ANASTASI GAIA
MOSCUFO ANNA
PARI LUDOVICA
BUOSO MATILDE
MARTIGNONI GIULIA
PINGHINI MARTINA
SACCHETTI MATTEO
GIACOMUZZO MIA
LUSARDI VALENTINA
BETTINI ALICE
LANZARINI SOFIA
POTENZA FEDERICO
AMBROSANO FRANCESCA
BURZI ALISSA
DONINI ASIA
PARENTI DORA
GIOVANNINI MATTIA
STORANI MARA
FABBRI REBECCA
GRANDI ANITA
CASAMENTI ALESSIA
DINOI SARA
ZAZZARONI ANDREA
CASARI LENNY
PAVOLETTONI FRANCESCA



OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI| (14-14)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI GIOVANI (16-16)
OBB-FE-MASTER (19-99)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI (14-14)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI (14-14)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES UISP (15-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES UISP (15-15)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI (14-14)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-MA-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI UISP (17-18)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI DEB. (10-11)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI DEB. (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP DEB. (13-13)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI (14-14)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES UISP (15-15)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI GIOVANI (16-16)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI UISP (17-18)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-MA-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)

BO24
BO24
BO24
CRO1
CRO1
CRO1
CRO1
FI01
FI01
FI01
FI01
FI01
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
Fl04
FI05
FIO5
FI05
FIO5
FI05
FI05
FIO5
FIO5
FI11
FI11
FI11
FI11
FI11
FI11
F112
Fl12
F112
Fl12
FI12
FI12
FI12
FI12
FI12
FI12
Fl12
Fl12
F112
Fl12
F112
Fl12
FI17
FI17
FI17
FI17
FI17
FI17
FI17
FI17
FI20
FI20
FI20
GRO5
GRO5

MAGIC ROLLER BO

MAGIC ROLLER BO

MAGIC ROLLER BO

PATTINAGGIO PRIMAVERA ASD CR
PATTINAGGIO PRIMAVERA ASD CR
PATTINAGGIO PRIMAVERA ASD CR
PATTINAGGIO PRIMAVERA ASD CR
APASI FI

APASI FI

APASI FI

APASI FI

APASI FI

FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO ASD FI
G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI

G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI

G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI

G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI

G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI

Q.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI

G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI

G.S. PATT. CALENZANO FI

POL. COOP. EMPOLI FI

POL. COOP. EMPOLI FI

POL. COOP. EMPOLI FI

POL. COOP. EMPOLI FI

POL. COOP. EMPOLI FI

POL. COOP. EMPOLI FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FlI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FlI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FlI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FlI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FlI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

PATT. COVERCIANO FI

FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
ACCADEMIA DEL PATTINO D'ORO Fl
ACCADEMIA DEL PATTINO D'ORO FlI
ACCADEMIA DEL PATTINO D'ORO Fl
CUS ALBINIA

CUS ALBINIA

UISP APS
Settore di Attivita Pattinaggio

ZIROTTI ELISA

LELLI ARIANNA
RAMBALDI LETIZIA
BERTONI DILETTA
LINI ANNA

BASSI ELISA

LINI EMANUELA

DEL CHIARO VITTORIA
ROSSI COSTANZA
ROSSI ELEONORA
FARI GIULIA
CIBECCHINI GIORGIA
SPISSU MICHELA
ALDERIGHI GIULIA
KUBLER DESIREE
FORCONI SOFIA
GHIRIBELLI GIULIA
MANIACI GIADA
LAROTONDA ELEONORA
FARINA GIULIA
BORETTI MELANIA
SALANI ARIANNA
PASQUALETTI AMELIA
GHIRIBELLI MARTINA
DAINELLI DOMITILLA
PIRAMI EMMA
MORARA MELISSA
ARCIDIACO ELENA
MUGNAIONI TOMMASO
MOCCI ELSA MARIA
FARACI MELISSA
AGOSTINI CLARISSA
BARDELLI CARLOTTA
BRUNO MELISSA
PARRI ANNA
CAPRIOTTI CHIARA
TINACCI SERENA

IULA GRETA

BENOZZI SUSANNA
CUCCIOLI GAIA
BERNARDINI EVA
PACINI IRENE

GIUNTI ELISA
ANTONELLI NICOLE
GIUNTI MARTINA
PARRINI EMILY
PURGATORIO BIANCA
FARAJI SOFIA
BONCINELLI BEATRICE
PACINI GINEVRA
MELIS GINEVRA
ANTONELLI ERIKA
FERRAROTTI SOFIA
BECHERUCCI ALICE
ALLOCCO ALESSANDRA
CERVELLERA NICOLA
ROCCHI DILETTA

TESI MARTINA

LIPPINI DILETTA
NICCOLAI SOPHIE
LAURI SARA

PARIGI VIOLA
POCCIANTI VITTORIA
NATALO SOFIA

NINCI SARA
CELENTANO MARTINA
RICCI SOFIA

BRANDI SOFIA
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OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI GIOVANI (16-16)
OBB-FE-MASTER (19-99)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI DEB. (12-12)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI UISP (17-18)
OBB-FE-MASTER (19-99)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI UISP (17-18)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI (14-14)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI GIOVANI (16-16)
OBB-FE-PRE NOVIZI 2013 (07-07)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-MA-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-MA-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-MASTER (19-99)

AR AN

OBB-FE-AZZURRI GIOVANI (16-16)
OBB-MA-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-MASTER (19-99)
OBB-FE-PRE NOVIZI 2013 (07-07)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)

'n'n‘n‘n‘n‘n‘n‘n‘n‘n‘n‘n‘nz‘n

GRO5
GRO5
GRO5
GRO5
GRO5
GRO5
GRO7
GRO7
GRO7
GR10
GR10
GR10
GR10
GR10
GR10
GR10
GR10
GR10
GR10
GR10
LI02

LI02

LI02

LI02

LI02

LI02

LI02

LI02

LI02

LI04

LI04

LI04

POO1
POO01
POO1
POO01
POO1
POO01
POO01
POO1
POO01
POO1
POO01
POO1
POO1
POO01
POO1
POO01
POO1
POO01
POO01
PO06

PTO1
PTO1
PTO1
PTO1
PTO1
REO1
REO1
REO1
REO1
REO1
REO1
REO3
REO3
REO3
REO3

CUS ALBINIA

CUS ALBINIA

CUS ALBINIA

CUS ALBINIA

CUS ALBINIA

CUS ALBINIA

P.A. BAGNO DI GAVORRANO GR
P.A. BAGNO DI GAVORRANO GR
P.A. BAGNO DI GAVORRANO GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 GR
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
CIRCOLO PATT. LAROSA LI
LA STELLA PATT. ART. LI

LA STELLA PATT. ART. LI

LA STELLA PATT. ART. LI

A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
A.P. PRIMAVERA PRATO PO
ACCADEMIA PRETESE DI
PATTINAGGIO PO

DLF PATT.ART PT

DLF PATT.ART PT

DLF PATT.ART PT

DLF PATT.ART PT

DLF PATT.ART PT

G.S. BUDRIESE RE

C.S. BUDRIESE RE

G.S. BUDRIESE RE

C.S. BUDRIESE RE

G.S. BUDRIESE RE

C.S. BUDRIESE RE

POL. L'ARENA RE

POL. L'ARENA RE

POL. L'ARENA RE

POL. L'ARENA RE

UISP APS
Settore di Attivita Pattinaggio

BINI MARGHERITA
CORRIDORI RACHELE
FIORI GIORGIA
TOTINO CHIARA
ZAGO LUCREZIA
TAFANI ASIA
IANNIBELLI MARTINA
TOGNONI MARTA
RONDELLI NOEMI
GAMBINI ANNA
NARDELLI ALICE
COMPARINI SARA
ZUCCHERINI VITTORIA
GALOPPI GIULIA
BUCCIACCHIO GAIA
PASSARO ALESSIA
CONTRISOFIA
HOLZNER EMMA
NICCOLAI ASIA
GOVANNELLI MELISSA
FACCIN MATILDE
PROFETI DIAMANTE
ALLEGRANTI AZZURRA
BARRETTA FRANCESCA PIA
BALLONI MYA
GIOMMI ASIA

PISANO ANNA
PAPPALARDO LUCREZIA
GROSSI FRANCESCA
PULITI MARTINA
MARINI GIORGIA
SALEMMI ADELE
GIANNELLI GIULIA
BIAGINI GIULIA

LENZI CAMILLA

SANTI MATILDE
BENCINI EMMA
CATENI GRETA
GALIANO ALESSIA
LOGUERCIO LUCREZIA
AMATO CHIARA BENEDETTA
COSTANTINO ANGELA MARIA
DANESI MATTIA
FRANCESCHI SERENA
LIBERALI SOFIA
TRINCI FIAMMETTA
SANTONI CLAUDIA
CIONI MANUEL
POGGINI CARLOTTA
CIMINELLI FRANCESCA
COCCHI DESIREE
BERNARDINI SARA

BIRGHILLOTTI CHIARA
BURACCHI FEDERICO
PIERACCI MARINA
PIERACCI SARA
NEROZZI SATI GIULIA
VALERIO SAMANTHA
ROSI MARTINA

MARIA ILARIA
D'ERRICO CAROLINA
AVALLONE FRANCESCA
TASSONI GAIA
UGOLOTTI AURORA

DI LUCA CHIARA
BENASSI VIOLA

CASONI MARIA VITTORIA
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OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)

OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI (14-14)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES UISP (15-15)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES UISP (15-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI GIOVANI (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI DEB. (10-11)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP DEB. (13-13)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. JEUNESSE (16-16)
OBB-FE-PROF. SENIOR (19-99)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI GIOVANI (16-16)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI GIOVANI (08-08)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP DEB. (13-13)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI (12-12)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP (13-13)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI UISP DEB. (13-13)
OBB-FE-PROF. CADETTI (14-15)
OBB-MA-PROF. JUNIOR (17-18)
OBB-FE-NOVIZI UISP (09-09)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA DEB. (11-11)
OBB-FE-ALLIEVI GIOVANI DEB. (12-12)
OBB-FE-JUNIORES GIOVANI (14-14)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI UISP (17-18)
OBB-FE-MASTER (19-99)
OBB-FE-PICCOLI AZZURRI (10-10)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-PRIMAVERA (11-11)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI GIOVANI (16-16)
OBB-FE-AZZURRI UISP (17-18)

-
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REO3

REO3
REO3
REO3
REO3
SI01
SI01
SI01
SI01
SI01
SI01
SI01
SI03
SI03
S04
S04
SI04
S04
SI04
S04
S04
S04
S04
S04
SI04
S04
SI05
SI05
SI05
SI05
SI05
SP02
SV14
SV14
SV14
SV14
SV14
SV14
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO17
BO19
BO19
SI06
SI06
SI06
SI106
SI106

POL.

POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.

L'ARENA RE

L'ARENA RE
L'ARENA RE
L'ARENA RE
L'ARENA RE

MENS SANA 1871 SI
MENS SANA 1871 SI
MENS SANA 1871 SI
MENS SANA 1871 SI
MENS SANA 1871 SI
MENS SANA 1871 SI
MENS SANA 1871 SI

POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.
POL.

COMUNALE CRAS SI

COMUNALE CRAS S

OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASSI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASSI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI
OLIMPIA COLLE VAL D'ELSASI

SIENA HOCKEY SI
SIENA HOCKEY SI
SIENA HOCKEY SI
SIENA HOCKEY SI
SIENA HOCKEY SI

POL.

PRATI-FORNOLA SP

LA ROCCA PATT. SV
LAROCCAPATT. SV

LA ROCCA PATT. SV
LAROCCAPATT. SV

LA ROCCA PATT. SV
LAROCCAPATT. SV

POL. LAME

POL. LAME

POL. LAME

POL. LAME

POLISPORTIVA PONTEVECCHIO
POLISPORTIVA PONTEVECCHIO
U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI

U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI

U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI

U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI

U.P. POGGIBONSESE SI

UISP APS
Settore di Attivita Pattinaggio

DI VINCENZO AZZURRA VITTORIA
ANNA

FARIOLI SERENA
BERETTI ELISA

DAVOLI GIADA

BERETTI ILARIA
ORTALLI CAMILLA
CORSINI DILETTA
GENNAI GIULIA
MATTEINI ALICE
MARIOTTI REBECCA
PIANIGIANI SOFIA
ROSINI MATILDE

LOSI MARTINA
BARTALINI CARLOTTA
PALLASSINI SVEVA
CRISTOFANI SARA
DELLI MARTA
BACCIOTTINI AURORA
PETRI GIADA
CAGLIANONE MATILDE
LOLINI MADDALENA
BENINI MARIA LUDOVICA
VIGNANI MARTINA
CASTELLI CATERINA
LORENZONI SOFIA
MANCINI ALESSIA
OKPOKPO ZOE NDIDI
CIGNI GINEVRA

APREA ARIANNA

CIGNI GIADA

APREA VIRGINIA
LAZZONI ALICE

GUERCI GIULIA
CECCHINI GAIA
MOLINARI ANNA
OTTONELLO GINEVRA
COSTA CHIARA
TRISCIANI ALESSANDRO
BEGHELLI EMILY
RINALDI AURORA
BABINI GAMMINO LUCIA
BIZZOCCHI MARTINA
TORRESANI MARIA ELENA
OGNIBENE GAIA
BORRI VIOLA
CARLETTI DEANNA
NIDIACI MARGHERITA
LUCII GIULIA

ZAZZERI NOEMI
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